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Barnstable County 
Beth Mitchell 
Victim Services Program Manager/Deputy Director 
Children’s Cove 
508- 375-0410; beth.mitchell@childrenscove.org 
 

Alex Foley 
CSEC Case Manager/FI 
Children’s Cove; 508-375-6923  
alexandra.foley@childrenscove.org 
 

Berkshire County                                                                  
Robyn Veazie, MHC                                                               
CSEC Clinician                                                                  
Berkshire County Kids’ Place & Violence 
Prevention Center, Inc.                                                      
413-822-9430; rveazie@kidsplaceonline.org 

Bristol County 
Jessica Kurinskas 
CSEC Manager 
Children’s Advocacy Center of Bristol County 
508-674-6111; jkurinskas@cacofbc.org 

Essex County 
Marykate Mulcahy 
CSEC Coordinator 
Essex Children’s Advocacy Center 
Essex District Attorney’s Office 
978-766-3672 
Marykate.Mulcahy@state.ma.us  

Franklin County 
Kelly Broadway 
CSEC Coordinator 
Children’s Advocacy Center of Franklin County 
& North Quabbin, Inc. 
(w) 413-475-3401 x 5 (C) 413-772-9821 
Kbroadway@cacfranklinnq.org 

Hampshire County 
Kayla Smith 
CSEC Case Manager 
Children’s Advocacy Center of Hampshire 
County 
413-570-5986; ksmith@cachampshire.org 

Hampden County 
Zoé Dos Santos 
CSEC Coordinator/Case Worker 
Baystate Family Advocacy Center 
413-794-6627 
Zoe.DosSantos@baystatehealth.org 

 
Middlesex County 
Katie Nugent 
CSEC Coordinator/Forensic Interviewer 
Child Protection Unit Middlesex District Attorney’s 
Office; (work cell) 781-759-9309; 781-897-8432 
Katie.Lyons@state.ma.us  

Norfolk County 
Lindsey Kelly 
CSEC Coordinator 
Norfolk District Attorney’s Office 
617-769-6207; Lindsey.Kelly@state.ma.us  

Caitlyn Hansbury 
CSEC Coordinator 
Norfolk District Attorney’s Office 
617-769-6205 
Caitlyn.Hansbury@Massmail.State.MA.US    

Plymouth County 
Kathleen Gately 
CSEC Family Advocate 
Plymouth County District Attorney’s Office 
508-894-2666; Kathleen.Gately@state.ma.us 
 

Marcus Puleo 
CSEC Coordinator 
508-894-2662; Marcus.Puleo@state.ma.us 

Suffolk County 
Sheelah Gobar 
SEEN Program Manager 
Children’s Advocacy Center of Suffolk County 
617-304-4263; Sheelah.Gobar@state.ma.us 

Chelsea Wakeham 
SEEN Family Advocate 
Children’s Advocacy Center of Suffolk County 
617-779-2162 
Chelsea.Wakeham@state.ma.us 

Beth Bouchard 
Associate Director 
Children’s Advocacy Center of Suffolk County 
617-779-2145 
Elizabeth.Bouchard@state.ma.us 

Worcester County 
Gina Melendez 
CSEC Coordinator/Forensic Interviewer 
Children’s Advocacy Center of Worcester County 
Office of the District Attorney Joseph D. Early Jr. 
774-317-2318 
Gina.Melendez@state.ma.us  
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